r
CAPS
l,'.
TUIIGSW
Page
CONTENTS
1 GENERAL
2 Lamp cap designation system
2 How to order
BAYONET CAPS
Bd15/25x17
B22/22
8.22/22x17
B.22/42x40
B22d/25x26
B22d-3 (90"/1
BATs
BA9s
BA9s/1 3 x 8
x26
E27/51x39
E39/41 All-threaded
E40/45
E40/45 All-threaded
E4O/45 with Ceramic lsolation
E40/65 x 50 with Ceramic lsolation
EP10/14x 11
Page
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
;'l
35")/25
BA9s/13 x 8 for Lateral Soldering
BA10s
BA15d
BA15d for Lateral Soldering
BA15s
BA15s for Lateral Soldering
BA2Od
BA2Os/25
BA21d-4/600/1200
BA21d-4/600/1200
BA(D)15s
BAX1 5d
BAY1 5d
BAY15d for Lateral Soldering
BM15d
SCREW CAPS
E10/13